Fall 2020, Year 4
Registration Template
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Mechanical Engineering, Energy Option - Fall Yr 4

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

MECE 4151U
Lec
44885

ENGR 4950U
Lab
43628 (w1)
SIRC 3110

MECE 4151U
Lab
44886 (w1)

MECE 4151V
Lec
44885

14:00

14:30

MECE 4153U
Tut-44896

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

MECE 4153U
Lec
44895

MECE 4153U
Lec
44895

17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30
22:00
Type Course

Core ENGR 4760U Ethics, Law and Professionalism for Engineers
Core ENGR 4950U Capstone Systems Design |

Core MECE 4151U Solar Energy

Core MECE 4153U Wind and Hydro Energy

Elec Liberal

Registration Notes:

Course Ref Number (CRN)
Lec-44391 async
Lec-43627 async; Lab-43628 (w1)
Lec-44885; Lab-44886 (w1)
Lec-44895; Tut- 44896

**Registration templates are to be referenced as guides only. Please refer to course schedules (time/day/room) on MyCampus.
**All inquiries can be sent to engineering.advising@uoit.ca



